

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1681 OF 2009

STATE (CBI)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SALIM ZARGAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and filing english translation of statement
of witnesses and exemption from filing O.T., and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1770 of 2009

(With appln. for permission to file addl.documents and exemption
from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/06/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
 Ms. Shweta Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. C.S. Khan, adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kaushik, Av.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList in the month of August, 2011 for
final disposal.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master